Individual Best Times (All Time)

Connor Simpson - (1496891) - Market Drayton SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.77
26.89
26.99
27.26
27.71
28.20
28.45
29.29
29.48
30.42
30.61
31.92
32.69
34.23

46.62

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.89
26.77
27.26
26.99
27.71
28.45
28.20

29.48
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

427
421
416
404
385
365
355
326
319
291

251

234

204
80

WA Pts

421
427
404
416
385
355
365
319

Round

m I I I I I I I M

I I I T I T

Round

H

I I T I T

Date

03/02/24
17/03/24
26/11/23
03/02/24
23/09/23
19/03/23
02/04/23
04/02/23
04/02/23
04/12/22
02/04/22
02/10/22
06/11/21
17/11/21
29/09/19

Date

17/03/24
03/02/24
03/02/24
26/11/23
23/09/23
02/04/23
19/03/23
04/02/23

Meet

Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024
Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2024
Wolverhampton SC Winter Open Meet 2023
Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024

City of Stoke-on-Trent Derek Taylor Memorial Meet
Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2023
Bakewell SC Open Meet 2023

Shropshire ASA County Championships 2023
Shropshire ASA County Championships 2023
Market Drayton SC Club Championships 2022
Shrewsbury ASC Spring Open Meet 2022

National County Team Championships 2022 Div Two
Shrewsbury ASC Autumn Sprint Open Meet 2021
Market Drayton SC Club Champs 2021

Whitchurch Wasps & Market Drayton Combined CC

Meet

Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2024
Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024
Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024
Wolverhampton SC Winter Open Meet 2023

City of Stoke-on-Trent Derek Taylor Memorial Meet
Bakewell SC Open Meet 2023

Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2023

Shropshire ASA County Championships 2023

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Fenton Manor
Wolverhampton
Matlock
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Market Drayton
Wolverhampton
Sheffield
Wolverhampton
Market Drayton

Market Drayton

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Fenton Manor
Matlock
Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Shropshire

Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray

Club Swam Under

Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray
Market Dray

Market Dray

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

29.29 326 H 04/02/23 Shropshire ASA County Championships 2023 Wolverhampton Market Dray 2
30.42 291 H 04/12/22 Market Drayton SC Club Championships 2022 Market Drayton Market Dray 4
31.92 251 R 02/10/22 National County Team Championships 2022 Div Two Sheffield Shropshire 2
30.61 285 H 02/04/22 Shrewsbury ASC Spring Open Meet 2022 Wolverhampton Market Dray 3
34.23 204 H 17/11/21 Market Drayton SC Club Champs 2021 Market Drayton Market Dray 4
32.69 234 H 06/11/21 Shrewsbury ASC Autumn Sprint Open Meet 2021 Wolverhampton Market Dray 3
46.62 80 H 29/09/19  Whitchurch Wasps & Market Drayton Combined CC Market Drayton Market Dray 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



