## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Connor Simpson - (1496891) - Market Drayton SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.77	427	F	03/02/24	Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	2
26.89	421	Н	17/03/24	Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2024	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
26.99	416	Н	26/11/23	Wolverhampton SC Winter Open Meet 2023	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
27.26	404	Н	03/02/24	Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	2
27.71	385	Н	23/09/23	City of Stoke-on-Trent Derek Taylor Memorial Meet	Fenton Manor	Market Dray	3
28.20	365	Н	19/03/23	Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2023	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
28.45	355	Н	02/04/23	Bakewell SC Open Meet 2023	Matlock	Market Dray	3
29.29	326	Н	04/02/23	Shropshire ASA County Championships 2023	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	2
29.48	319	F	04/02/23	Shropshire ASA County Championships 2023	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	2
30.42	291	Н	04/12/22	Market Drayton SC Club Championships 2022	Market Drayton	Market Dray	4
30.61	285	Н	02/04/22	Shrewsbury ASC Spring Open Meet 2022	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
31.92	251	R	02/10/22	National County Team Championships 2022 Div Two	Sheffield	Shropshire	2
32.69	234	Н	06/11/21	Shrewsbury ASC Autumn Sprint Open Meet 2021	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
34.23	204	Н	17/11/21	Market Drayton SC Club Champs 2021	Market Drayton	Market Dray	4
46.62	80	Н	29/09/19	Whitchurch Wasps & Market Drayton Combined CC	Market Drayton	Market Dray	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.89	421	Н	17/03/24	Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2024	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
26.77	427	F	03/02/24	Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	2
27.26	404	Н	03/02/24	Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	2
26.99	416	Н	26/11/23	Wolverhampton SC Winter Open Meet 2023	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
27.71	385	Н	23/09/23	City of Stoke-on-Trent Derek Taylor Memorial Meet	Fenton Manor	Market Dray	3
28.45	355	Н	02/04/23	Bakewell SC Open Meet 2023	Matlock	Market Dray	3
28.20	365	Н	19/03/23	Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2023	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
29.48 Copyright 2024	319 <b>4</b>	F	04/02/23	Shropshire ASA County Championships 2023	Wolverhampton	Market Dray Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
29.29	326	Н	04/02/23	Shropshire ASA County Championships 2023	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	2
30.42	291	Н	04/12/22	Market Drayton SC Club Championships 2022	Market Drayton	Market Dray	4
31.92	251	R	02/10/22	National County Team Championships 2022 Div Two	Sheffield	Shropshire	2
30.61	285	Н	02/04/22	Shrewsbury ASC Spring Open Meet 2022	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
34.23	204	Н	17/11/21	Market Drayton SC Club Champs 2021	Market Drayton	Market Dray	4
32.69	234	Н	06/11/21	Shrewsbury ASC Autumn Sprint Open Meet 2021	Wolverhampton	Market Dray	3
46.62	80	Н	29/09/19	Whitchurch Wasps & Market Drayton Combined CC	Market Drayton	Market Dray	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS